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Results
 
Event 1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:40.48USC-CA

1) Apostalon, Anika J 21 2) Scott, Riley O 19
3) Weiss, Hannah M 21 4) Wade, Tatum C 18

26.11 54.13 1:22.44 1:55.18
2:20.54 2:51.00 3:14.58 3:40.48

B2 3:45.61USC-CA
1) Leach, Hannah M 19 2) Kafka, Kelsey E 21
3) Dubroff, Lily B 19 4) Sanchez, Catherine M 18

26.64 54.74 1:23.85 1:57.30
2:23.61 2:54.44 3:18.73 3:45.61

A3 3:46.31Arizona St-AZ
1) Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 22 2) Philapil, Kaya R 18
3) Simonovic, Kat S 21 4) Bush, Alysha L 21

26.75 56.20 1:26.48 2:00.49
2:26.38 2:56.65 3:19.98 3:46.31

B4 3:49.01Arizona St-AZ
1) Isleta, Chloe D 18 2) Glinecke, Emily M 18
3) Rieth, Gillian N 18 4) Fisch, Claire A 18

26.57 55.96 1:26.07 2:00.65
2:27.86 2:58.68 3:22.29 3:49.01

 
Event 2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:12.74USC-CA

1) Tribuntsov, Ralf 22 2) Vissering, Carsten H 19
3) Carter, Dylan J 20 4) Condorelli, Santo Y 21

23.44 47.87 1:12.37 1:41.66
2:03.10 2:28.72 2:50.00 3:12.74

A2 3:13.17Arizona St-AZ
1) Bohus, Richard 23 2) Lorenz, Christian L 20
3) Park, Patrick H 20 4) Craig, Cameron A 19

23.04 47.51 1:12.33 1:41.33
2:03.48 2:29.37 2:50.24 3:13.17

B3 3:15.86Arizona St-AZ
1) Elliott, Reid M 22 2) Capitaine, Thibaut R 23
3) Porter, Andrew J 22 4) Duskinas, Tadas 22

23.81 49.42 1:14.84 1:44.48
2:06.01 2:31.63 2:52.65 3:15.86

B4 3:16.72USC-CA
1) Mulcare, Patrick J 20 2) Stumph, Steven A 22
3) Domagala, Michael 20 4) Syssoev, Nikolai S 18

23.28 48.13 1:14.27 1:44.04
2:05.72 2:31.10 2:52.31 3:16.72

 
Event 3  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 201 16:37.10Wooden, Allie N

26.85 56.17 1:26.17 1:56.33
2:26.57 2:56.72 3:27.13 3:57.22
4:27.50 4:57.97 5:28.32 5:58.51
6:28.70 6:58.76 7:29.18 7:59.64
8:30.04 9:00.27 9:30.66 10:01.26

10:31.57 11:01.81 11:32.26 12:02.72
12:33.40 13:03.62 13:34.00 14:04.56
14:35.19 15:05.80 15:36.24 16:07.18 16:37.10

USC-CA 182 16:40.93Mann, Rebecca W
27.71 57.67 1:27.64 1:57.88

2:28.24 2:58.40 3:28.77 3:59.20
4:29.48 4:59.48 5:29.83 6:01.18
6:31.55 7:01.68 7:31.73 8:02.06
8:32.32 9:02.76 9:33.24 10:03.98

10:34.82 11:05.31 11:35.95 12:06.58
12:37.17 13:07.91 13:38.50 14:09.17
14:39.68 15:10.36 15:41.07 16:11.62 16:40.93

USC-CA 193 16:43.25Stinson, Elizabeth E
27.80 57.74 1:28.18 1:58.74

2:29.30 2:59.92 3:30.40 4:01.10
4:31.71 5:02.28 5:32.93 6:03.56
6:33.97 7:04.52 7:35.01 8:05.68
8:36.01 9:06.35 9:36.95 10:07.55

10:38.11 11:08.77 11:39.39 12:09.78
12:40.29 13:10.79 13:41.45 14:12.18
14:42.59 15:13.11 15:43.51 16:13.73 16:43.25

Arizona St-AZ 194 16:59.81Dawson, Kendall K
27.95 58.09 1:28.80 1:59.66

2:30.75 3:01.86 3:33.02 4:03.93
4:34.86 5:05.63 5:36.51 6:07.37
6:38.24 7:09.17 7:40.21 8:11.22
8:42.02 9:12.99 9:44.00 10:15.13

10:46.18 11:17.28 11:48.27 12:19.33
12:50.42 13:21.54 13:52.63 14:24.03
14:55.17 15:26.41 15:57.80 16:29.19 16:59.81

Arizona St-AZ 225 17:05.42Olasz, Anna G
29.32 1:00.63 1:31.99 2:03.27

2:34.56 3:05.60 3:36.54 4:07.77
4:38.91 5:09.89 5:40.72 6:11.73
6:42.83 7:13.74 7:44.89 8:16.14
8:47.42 9:18.30 9:49.27 10:20.44

10:51.76 11:22.85 11:53.96 12:25.01
12:56.14 13:27.18 13:58.41 14:29.75
15:00.92 15:32.02 16:03.23 16:34.58 17:05.42

Arizona St-AZ 186 17:10.14Johnston, Andi L
29.30 1:00.33 1:31.53 2:02.60

2:33.88 3:04.83 3:35.81 4:06.97
4:38.00 5:09.06 5:40.13 6:11.30
6:42.46 7:13.57 7:44.54 8:15.71
8:47.06 9:18.13 9:49.14 10:20.32

10:51.53 11:22.72 11:54.02 12:25.32
12:56.82 13:28.09 13:59.68 14:31.33
15:03.06 15:34.68 16:06.40 16:38.44 17:10.14

 
Event 4  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 191 15:33.22Olszewski, Benjamin

26.07 54.32 1:22.63 1:50.88
2:19.32 2:47.60 3:16.20 3:44.94
4:13.41 4:42.07 5:10.67 5:39.02
6:06.95 6:34.71 7:02.82 7:30.93
7:59.09 8:27.15 8:55.35 9:23.69
9:52.11 10:20.51 10:48.81 11:17.17

11:45.62 12:14.01 12:42.76 13:10.88
13:39.33 14:07.94 14:36.54 15:05.70 15:33.22
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(Event 4  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 212 15:48.40Furtek, Pawel J

26.08 54.34 1:22.78 1:51.38
2:20.14 2:49.01 3:17.73 3:46.43
4:15.39 4:44.02 5:12.56 5:40.64
6:08.66 6:36.73 7:05.22 7:33.89
8:02.73 8:31.88 9:00.88 9:29.89
9:58.92 10:28.06 10:57.14 11:26.18

11:55.21 12:24.26 12:53.33 13:22.66
13:51.78 14:21.08 14:50.35 15:19.55 15:48.40

Arizona St-AZ 183 15:56.57Kao, Sidney H
26.69 55.58 1:24.54 1:53.65

2:22.63 2:51.60 3:20.45 3:49.45
4:18.44 4:47.61 5:16.59 5:45.62
6:14.68 6:43.63 7:12.80 7:42.19
8:11.00 8:40.39 9:09.57 9:38.82

10:07.89 10:36.99 11:06.09 11:35.09
12:04.41 12:33.57 13:02.90 13:32.31
14:01.62 14:30.41 14:59.49 15:28.38 15:56.57

Arizona St-AZ 214 16:08.26Schade, Tim M
26.88 55.93 1:25.33 1:54.76

2:23.72 2:52.87 3:22.29 3:51.52
4:20.97 4:50.25 5:19.58 5:48.80
6:17.92 6:47.31 7:16.81 7:46.15
8:15.48 8:44.93 9:14.51 9:44.36

10:14.00 10:43.58 11:13.21 11:42.76
12:12.47 12:42.08 13:11.80 13:41.49
14:10.80 14:40.09 15:09.67 15:39.39 16:08.26

USC-CA 195 16:11.04Bell, Walker S
26.43 55.65 1:25.16 1:54.45

2:23.64 2:53.09 3:22.07 3:51.42
4:20.76 4:50.03 5:19.22 5:48.60
6:17.86 6:47.43 7:17.08 7:46.62
8:15.96 8:45.49 9:15.13 9:44.80

10:14.65 10:44.25 11:14.06 11:43.91
12:13.66 12:43.40 13:13.32 13:43.11
14:13.01 14:42.82 15:12.66 15:42.37 16:11.04

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 181 1:47.07Wade, Tatum C

25.30 52.13 1:19.72 1:47.07
Arizona St-AZ 212 1:48.98Simonovic, Kat S

25.61 53.13 1:21.23 1:48.98
USC-CA 183 1:49.10Vose, Kirsten E

26.05 53.83 1:21.94 1:49.10
Arizona St-AZ 214 1:51.50Ceranic, Indira

25.77 53.86 1:22.82 1:51.50
USC-CA 225 1:51.56Chenault, Chelsea A

26.04 54.25 1:22.76 1:51.56
Arizona St-AZ 186 1:53.48Hulshof, Bentley E

26.37 55.03 1:24.30 1:53.48
Arizona St-AZ 197 x1:53.60Kolkebeck, Krista E

26.11 54.50 1:23.83 1:53.60
USC-CA 19--- X1:52.57Toris, Victoria M

26.21 54.19 1:23.23 1:52.57

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 191 1:36.79Craig, Cameron A

22.70 47.01 1:12.07 1:36.79
USC-CA 202 1:37.59Carter, Dylan J

23.51 48.36 1:13.35 1:37.59
USC-CA 203 1:37.86Mulcare, Patrick J

23.64 48.89 1:13.08 1:37.86
Arizona St-AZ 224 1:39.62Perry, Barkley G

23.05 48.07 1:13.64 1:39.62
Arizona St-AZ 215 1:39.86Martins, Thomaz

23.49 48.76 1:14.20 1:39.86
USC-CA 196 1:41.74Reed, Thomas M

23.30 48.99 1:15.30 1:41.74
USC-CA 207 x1:43.56O'Brien, Jason P

24.05 50.49 1:17.09 1:43.56
Arizona St-AZ 198 x1:44.48Sprout, Grant J

23.75 49.98 1:16.93 1:44.48
 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 191 53.53Hansson, Louise

25.92 53.53
USC-CA 212 54.75Weiss, Hannah M

26.49 54.75
USC-CA 193 55.34Leach, Hannah M

27.24 55.34
Arizona St-AZ 224 56.68Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K

27.32 56.68
USC-CA 185 x57.69Miller, Abigail R

28.04 57.69
Arizona St-AZ 186 59.30Wagner, Katherine V

28.13 59.30
 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 22*1 47.40Tribuntsov, Ralf

23.28 47.40
Arizona St-AZ 23*1 47.40Bohus, Richard

23.20 47.40
USC-CA 203 49.05Knox, Jonathan M

23.67 49.05
Arizona St-AZ 224 49.35Elliott, Reid M

24.23 49.35
 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 191 1:01.74Scott, Riley O

28.96 1:01.74
USC-CA 212 1:02.84Kafka, Kelsey E

29.88 1:02.84
Arizona St-AZ 183 1:04.49Glinecke, Emily M

31.08 1:04.49
USC-CA 204 1:04.55Ontjes, Olivia C

30.25 1:04.55
Arizona St-AZ 195 1:04.56Ross, Marlies

30.59 1:04.56
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(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 216 x1:04.79Hayward, Riley M

30.57 1:04.79
Arizona St-AZ 187 1:04.82Philapil, Kaya R

30.75 1:04.82
USC-CA 19--- X1:05.00Brockley, Piper A

30.33 1:05.00
 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 191 54.38Vissering, Carsten H

25.94 54.38
Arizona St-AZ 202 54.63Lorenz, Christian L

25.97 54.63
Arizona St-AZ 233 55.33Capitaine, Thibaut R

25.87 55.33
USC-CA 224 56.24Stumph, Steven A

26.56 56.24
Arizona St-AZ 195 56.34Comforti, Danny A

26.74 56.34
USC-CA 236 57.14Altman, Ridge W

26.84 57.14
USC-CA 197 x57.16Monjay, Billy H

26.94 57.16
Arizona St-AZ 238 x57.99Garcia Mesa, Juan

27.63 57.99
USC-CA 19--- X57.88Koenigsperger, Mario A

27.62 57.88
USC-CA 18--- X59.72McDermott, Matt P

28.36 59.72
USC-CA 18--- X59.81Zhou, Kevin A

27.82 59.81
 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 191 1:58.16Wright, Madison E

26.66 56.30 1:26.73 1:58.16
USC-CA 182 1:59.17Sanchez, Catherine M

26.88 57.73 1:28.46 1:59.17
Arizona St-AZ 183 2:02.71Isleta, Chloe D

27.53 58.23 1:29.95 2:02.71
USC-CA 194 2:05.13Lofquist, Sydney M

27.78 59.28 1:31.76 2:05.13
USC-CA 195 x2:06.24Dubroff, Lily B

28.50 1:00.13 1:33.45 2:06.24
Arizona St-AZ 186 2:09.55Hulshof, Bentley E

29.48 1:02.43 1:36.04 2:09.55
 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 201 1:46.89Park, Patrick H

23.65 50.73 1:18.28 1:46.89
USC-CA 202 1:47.51Domagala, Michael

23.69 50.85 1:18.65 1:47.51
USC-CA 183 1:50.20Jurek, Mark J

24.25 51.61 1:19.75 1:50.20
Arizona St-AZ 184 1:50.69Poti, Zachary A

25.33 52.53 1:21.30 1:50.69

Arizona St-AZ 185 1:54.15Molinari, Joseph A
24.63 52.69 1:23.06 1:54.15

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 211 22.72Apostalon, Anika J
Arizona St-AZ 212 22.82Bush, Alysha L
Arizona St-AZ 183 22.94Fisch, Claire A
USC-CA 184 23.29Moseley, Stanzi F
Arizona St-AZ 185 23.59Wagner, Katherine V
USC-CA 206 23.68Wooden, Allie N
Arizona St-AZ 227 x23.71Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 211 19.95Condorelli, Santo Y
USC-CA 182 20.11Grissom, Kyle A
Arizona St-AZ 223 20.60Porter, Andrew J
Arizona St-AZ 224 20.63Duskinas, Tadas
Arizona St-AZ 215 20.98Martins, Thomaz
USC-CA 186 21.12Syssoev, Nikolai S

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
USC-CA1 270.45Gowlett, Naomi
Arizona St-AZ 212 269.10Aiacoboae, Mara E
USC-CA3 241.73Souza, Carly

 
Event 16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
USC-CA1 386.93Enos, Dashiell
Arizona St-AZ 202 349.73Hoffer, David A
Arizona St-AZ 213 296.25Makikallio, Heikki E
USC-CA4 275.63Dixon, Caleb
USC-CA5 265.58Mamola, Nikolas
Arizona St-AZ 196 248.03Rankin, Cody M

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 211 49.32Apostalon, Anika J

23.74 49.32
Arizona St-AZ 212 49.92Bush, Alysha L

24.10 49.92
Arizona St-AZ 183 50.00Fisch, Claire A

24.31 50.00
USC-CA 184 50.26Moseley, Stanzi F

24.06 50.26
Arizona St-AZ 215 51.16Simonovic, Kat S

24.76 51.16
Arizona St-AZ 196 x52.33Kolkebeck, Krista E

25.46 52.33
USC-CA 227 52.47Chenault, Chelsea A

25.48 52.47
USC-CA 19--- X52.36Toris, Victoria M

24.72 52.36
 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 191 44.43Craig, Cameron A

21.67 44.43
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(Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 232 44.52Bohus, Richard

21.68 44.52
USC-CA 223 44.97Tribuntsov, Ralf

21.79 44.97
Arizona St-AZ 214 45.57Martins, Thomaz

22.36 45.57
USC-CA 185 45.91Grissom, Kyle A

21.94 45.91
USC-CA 186 46.55Syssoev, Nikolai S

22.59 46.55
USC-CA 197 x46.59Reed, Thomas M

22.34 46.59
 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 191 1:57.46Hansson, Louise M

26.90 56.24 1:27.22 1:57.46
USC-CA 192 1:58.76Leach, Hannah M

28.90 59.15 1:29.25 1:58.76
Arizona St-AZ 183 2:00.03Isleta, Chloe D

27.79 57.59 1:28.57 2:00.03
USC-CA 214 2:01.84Weiss, Hannah M

29.08 59.82 1:30.34 2:01.84
USC-CA 185 x2:05.04Miller, Abigail R

29.17 1:00.65 1:33.09 2:05.04
Arizona St-AZ 186 2:07.28Rieth, Gillian N

29.93 1:02.05 1:34.92 2:07.28
 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 201 1:43.27Mulcare, Patrick J

25.23 51.53 1:16.96 1:43.27
Arizona St-AZ 182 1:45.47Poti, Zachary A

24.27 50.15 1:17.25 1:45.47
Arizona St-AZ 223 1:46.88Perry, Barkley G

25.36 52.38 1:19.53 1:46.88
USC-CA 204 1:49.46Knox, Jonathan M

25.32 52.69 1:20.68 1:49.46
Arizona St-AZ 185 1:51.97Molinari, Joseph A

26.22 54.25 1:23.09 1:51.97
Arizona St-AZ 226 x1:52.82Elliott, Reid M

26.65 54.76 1:23.51 1:52.82
 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 191 2:12.95Scott, Riley O

30.24 1:03.85 1:38.09 2:12.95
USC-CA 212 2:15.17Kafka, Kelsey E

31.14 1:05.59 1:40.22 2:15.17
USC-CA 183 2:18.61Vose, Kirsten E

31.11 1:06.16 1:42.29 2:18.61
Arizona St-AZ 194 2:18.82Ross, Marlies

31.33 1:06.08 1:41.73 2:18.82
Arizona St-AZ 185 2:19.57Philapil, Kaya R

32.14 1:07.56 1:43.60 2:19.57
USC-CA 216 x2:20.78Hayward, Riley M

32.26 1:08.10 1:44.23 2:20.78

Arizona St-AZ 187 2:23.24Glinecke, Emily M
32.53 1:09.84 1:46.30 2:23.24

USC-CA 19--- X2:22.88Brockley, Piper A
32.42 1:08.54 1:45.15 2:22.88

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 201 1:59.53Lorenz, Christian L

28.65 59.11 1:30.08 1:59.53
USC-CA 222 2:00.24Stumph, Steven A

27.33 57.61 1:28.46 2:00.24
Arizona St-AZ 233 2:01.64Capitaine, Thibaut R

27.88 59.26 1:30.39 2:01.64
Arizona St-AZ 194 2:03.39Comforti, Danny A

28.02 1:00.00 1:31.68 2:03.39
USC-CA 235 2:03.72Altman, Ridge W

28.47 59.92 1:31.67 2:03.72
Arizona St-AZ 236 x2:04.69Garcia Mesa, Juan

28.22 1:00.12 1:32.26 2:04.69
USC-CA 197 2:05.57Monjay, Billy H

28.26 59.65 1:31.81 2:05.57
USC-CA 18--- X2:11.71McDermott, Matt P

29.59 1:03.66 1:37.58 2:11.71
 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 181 4:49.88Wade, Tatum C

26.82 55.85 1:24.93 1:53.96
2:23.00 2:52.32 3:21.73 3:51.59
4:21.42 4:49.88

USC-CA 182 4:54.92Mann, Rebecca W
27.80 57.68 1:27.63 1:57.82

2:27.63 2:57.19 3:27.03 3:56.94
4:26.69 4:54.92

Arizona St-AZ 193 4:54.99Dawson, Kendall K
27.82 57.56 1:27.67 1:57.61

2:27.60 2:57.59 3:27.25 3:57.10
4:26.53 4:54.99

Arizona St-AZ 214 4:59.43Ceranic, Indira
27.78 58.12 1:28.21 1:58.16

2:28.23 2:58.52 3:28.15 3:58.75
4:29.56 4:59.43

USC-CA 195 5:00.11Stinson, Elizabeth E
28.26 58.45 1:28.82 1:58.62

2:28.97 2:59.17 3:29.56 4:00.22
4:30.76 5:00.11

Arizona St-AZ 186 5:00.21Hulshof, Bentley E
27.92 58.00 1:28.38 1:58.81

2:29.31 2:59.84 3:30.50 4:01.23
4:31.54 5:00.21

Arizona St-AZ 187 x5:03.07Johnston, Andi L
28.19 58.56 1:29.22 2:00.10

2:30.81 3:01.68 3:32.18 4:02.68
4:32.78 5:03.07

USC-CA 198 x5:06.80Lofquist, Sydney M
28.13 58.46 1:29.04 1:59.94

2:30.88 3:01.81 3:32.92 4:04.35
4:35.92 5:06.80
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Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 191 4:27.42Olszewski, Benjamin

25.08 52.00 1:19.03 1:46.08
2:13.35 2:40.56 3:07.52 3:34.65
4:01.38 4:27.42

USC-CA 192 4:38.26Bell, Walker S
25.63 54.02 1:22.55 1:50.91

2:19.46 2:48.16 3:16.90 3:45.47
4:12.66 4:38.26

USC-CA 203 4:38.92O'Brien, Jason P
25.18 52.93 1:21.30 1:50.05

2:18.85 2:47.83 3:16.65 3:44.71
4:12.28 4:38.92

USC-CA 214 4:39.08Furtek, Pawel J
25.41 52.96 1:21.34 1:50.06

2:18.65 2:47.21 3:15.78 3:44.03
4:11.56 4:39.08

Arizona St-AZ 215 4:39.79Schade, Tim M
25.62 53.62 1:21.84 1:50.42

2:18.81 2:47.52 3:15.99 3:44.68
4:12.82 4:39.79

Arizona St-AZ 186 4:40.87Kao, Sidney H
26.41 54.90 1:24.01 1:52.77

2:21.50 2:49.82 3:18.41 3:46.43
4:14.04 4:40.87

Arizona St-AZ 197 x4:46.13Sprout, Grant J
25.94 54.45 1:23.25 1:51.91

2:20.84 2:49.94 3:19.35 3:48.25
4:17.44 4:46.13

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 211 56.60Simonovic, Kat S

26.62 56.60
Arizona St-AZ 182 1:00.49Rieth, Gillian N

27.66 1:00.49
USC-CA 18--- X54.36Sanchez, Catherine M

25.57 54.36
USC-CA 18--- X55.13Moseley, Stanzi F

25.74 55.13
USC-CA 19--- X55.74Wright, Madison E

26.40 55.74
USC-CA 19--- X57.49Dubroff, Lily B

26.63 57.49
 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 221 47.70Porter, Andrew J

22.21 47.70
USC-CA 212 47.84Condorelli, Santo Y

22.61 47.84
USC-CA 203 48.25Carter, Dylan J

22.38 48.25
Arizona St-AZ 204 48.27Park, Patrick H

22.86 48.27
Arizona St-AZ 225 48.34Duskinas, Tadas

22.63 48.34

USC-CA 186 49.52Grissom, Kyle A
22.84 49.52

Arizona St-AZ 187 x50.13Poti, Zachary A
23.69 50.13

 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
Arizona St-AZ 211 277.58Aiacoboae, Mara E
USC-CA--- X318.38Gowlett, Naomi
USC-CA--- X271.20Souza, Carly

 
Event 28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
USC-CA1 2413.13Dixon, Caleb
Arizona St-AZ 202 332.55Hoffer, David A
USC-CA3 315.75Enos, Dashiell
Arizona St-AZ 214 273.53Makikallio, Heikki E
Arizona St-AZ 195 261.08Rankin, Cody M
USC-CA6 250.05Mamola, Nikolas

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Arizona St-AZ 181 2:03.67Isleta, Chloe D

26.56 57.13 1:34.20 2:03.67
Arizona St-AZ 192 2:04.74Ross, Marlies

27.00 59.64 1:35.57 2:04.74
USC-CA 18--- X2:00.14Wade, Tatum C

26.49 56.73 1:31.63 2:00.14
USC-CA 20--- X2:05.22Ontjes, Olivia C

27.93 1:00.04 1:35.66 2:05.22
USC-CA 19--- X2:10.05Brockley, Piper A

29.17 1:01.61 1:38.46 2:10.05
USC-CA 21--- X2:11.90Hayward, Riley M

28.51 1:02.28 1:39.39 2:11.90
 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
USC-CA 201 1:47.97Mulcare, Patrick J

50.23 1:22.40
1:47.97

USC-CA 202 1:48.54Domagala, Michael
49.42 122.:81001

1:48.54
Arizona St-AZ 193 1:49.70Craig, Cameron A

51.11 1:24.39
1:49.70

Arizona St-AZ 194 1:50.51Comforti, Danny A
25.14 52.74 1:23.98 1:50.51

Arizona St-AZ 185 1:52.21Poti, Zachary A
51.46 1:26.09

1:52.21
Arizona St-AZ 186 x1:52.40Molinari, Joseph A

51.38 1:25.54
1:52.40

USC-CA 187 1:52.54Jurek, Mark J
50.33 124.:56001

1:52.54
USC-CA 198 x1:59.28Koenigsperger, Mario A

25.04 54.93 129.:71001 1:59.28
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Event 31  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:31.62Arizona St-AZ

1) Bush, Alysha L 21 2) Fisch, Claire A 18
3) Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 22 4) Wagner, Katherine V 18

22.76 45.63 1:08.65 1:31.62
B2 1:36.89Arizona St-AZ

1) Kolkebeck, Krista E 19 2) Ceranic, Indira 21
3) Hulshof, Bentley E 18 4) Glinecke, Emily M 18

24.02 48.02 1:12.41 1:36.89
A--- X1:31.35USC-CA

1) Apostalon, Anika J 21 2) Hansson, Louise M 19
3) Moseley, Stanzi F 18 4) Vose, Kirsten E 18

22.87 45.44 1:08.28 1:31.35
B--- X1:36.21USC-CA

1) Wooden, Allie N 20 2) Chenault, Chelsea A 22
3) Kafka, Kelsey E 21 4) Miller, Abigail R 18

23.64 47.65 1:11.74 1:36.21
 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:18.93USC-CA

1) Condorelli, Santo Y 21 2) Tribuntsov, Ralf 22
3) Carter, Dylan J 20 4) Grissom, Kyle A 18

19.92 39.82 59.35 1:18.93
A2 1:20.64Arizona St-AZ

1) Park, Patrick H 20 2) Porter, Andrew J 22
3) Duskinas, Tadas 22 4) Bohus, Richard 23

20.32 40.54 1:00.87 1:20.64
B3 1:22.64USC-CA

1) Syssoev, Nikolai S 18 2) Reed, Thomas M 19
3) Knox, Jonathan M 20 4) Vissering, Carsten H 19

20.92 41.91 1:02.35 1:22.64
B4 1:23.98Arizona St-AZ

1) Martins, Thomaz 21 2) Perry, Barkley G 22
3) Elliott, Reid M 22 4) Sprout, Grant J 19

20.77 41.69 1:02.58 1:23.98
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. University of Southern Calif 169
2. Arizona State University 104

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32
1. Arizona State University 149.5
1. University of Southern Calif 149.5


